
1 久保村  真夕子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 1 61.10 29.06 32.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.16 4.940 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.443 3 2 2 3 3

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.791 1 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.88 3.882 2 1 2 2 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 3 1 2 2 1

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.09 3.191 1 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 1

26.54 29.06

Composition 2.67 4.134.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.064.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.814.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

32.04

2 片  山  姫  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 60.06 29.86 30.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.08 4.680 1 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 3 2 2 2 2

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.05 5.150 0 1 0 1 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.09 1.71-1 0 -1 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 1 0 0 1 2

28.40 29.86

Composition 2.67 3.754.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.564.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

30.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1 女子
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3 平  野  実  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 52.37 23.34 29.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 0 2 2

2 2F!+2T+2T< ! 4.14 -0.81 3.33-4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -3

3 2Lz+2Loq q 3.80 -0.42 3.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 2 0 0 1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 0 0 1 1

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 1

23.44 23.34

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.563.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.563.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

29.03

4 大  林  奈々未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 48.15 20.45 27.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq+2T< < 3.14 -0.84 2.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.29 2.591 1 1 2 0 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0 0

5 2S+1A+2T<+SEQ < 3.44 -0.26 3.18-2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.23 1.731 1 2 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.631 2 1 2 1 1

8 2Fq q 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.19 2.691 1 1 0 0 1

20.82 20.45

Composition 2.67 3.563.50 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.563.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.75 3.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 4.00

27.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1 女子
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5 荒  木  菜  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 41.12 16.74 24.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 3.20 -0.47 2.73-3 -3 -3 -1 -3 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 1 1 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 1 0 3 -4 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.580 1 1 0 1 0

7 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -1 -3

8 2Loq q 1.70 -0.72 0.98-4 -5 -5 -4 -4 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.950 0 -2 0 0 -1

19.32 16.74

Composition 2.67 3.063.00 3.25 3.00 4.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.133.25 3.00 3.25 4.25 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.943.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 2.75 2.75

24.38

6 福  井  由  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 3 35.44 15.22 20.72 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 -0.23 2.67-2 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-3 -2 -1 -2 -3 -3

4 2T 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.63 2.37-1 0 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.07-1 0 0 0 0 -1

8 2S+2T 2.60 -0.29 2.31-3 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.15 1.05-2 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1

18.20 15.22

Composition 2.67 2.633.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.633.00 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.50 2.50

20.72

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1 女子
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7 田  村  美  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 4 29.06 12.69 17.87 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Fe<+2Lo<< e 1.58 -0.54 1.04-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<+2T< < 2.72 -0.67 2.05-4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.950 -1 0 0 0 -1

4 2F!<< ! F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.870 0 0 -1 -1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.15 1.05-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0 0

15.16 12.69

Composition 2.67 2.312.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.132.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

17.87

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1 女子
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